
Quincy Park District Baseball 

 

Age 7 & 8 League 2025 

 

 Team     Coach    Phone 

1.  First Bankers Trust #1   Spencer McKeown  217-491-4168   

2. EyeCare Specialties   Ryne Kirlin   217-592-6962   

3. First Bankers Trust #2   Michael Ferguson  217-257-8550  

      Tommy Miller   815-992-8458   

4. Landmarx    Travis Ruth   217-883-7802 

5. Aquafina    Travis Ruppel   217-883-7802   

6. Mountain Dew   Thomas Deinlein  217-653-8429   

7. NJOY     Andy & Susan Trusley 831-524-1136   

8. Diamond Construction  Shandon Allen   573-587-3760   

9.  Bubbl’r    Clinton Hornke  217-577-7076  

    

 

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status 

will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com and facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/ 

 

Last team listed is home team/Home team 3rd base dugout/Guest team 1st base dugout  

 

Avenue – Avenue of Lights Field located on North 36th street 

 

Tues. May 6    Fri. May 9      

5:15 3-6 Avenue  5:15 1-6 Avenue      

6:30 1-8 Avenue  6:30 9-7 Avenue      

7:45 2-7 Avenue  7:45 4-5 Avenue 

       

           

Tues. May 13    Fri. May 16      

5:15 2-5 Avenue  5:15 9-5 Avenue       

6:30 3-4 Avenue  6:30 1-4 Avenue      

7:45 8-6 Avenue  7:45 2-3 Avenue      

          

Tues. May 20    Tues. May 27       

5:15 9-3 Avenue  5:15 1-2 Avenue      

6:30 8-4 Avenue  6:30 6-4 Avenue                                   

7:45 7-5 Avenue  7:45 7-3 Avenue      

 

Tues. June 3    Fri. June 6 

5:15 2-6 Avenue       5:15 9-1       Avenue          

6:30     1-7     Avenue    6:30 8-2      Avenue           

7:45     8-9      Avenue     7:45 3-5 Avenue                            

 

Continue on next page      



Tues. June 10    Tues. June 17 

5:15 4-2 Avenue  5:15 3-1 Avenue 

6:30 5-1 Avenue  6:30 7-8 Avenue          

7:45 6-9 Avenue  7:45 4-9 Avenue     

 

Tues. June 24      Fri. June 27 

5:15 6-7 Avenue  5:15 3-8 Avenue 

6:30 5-8 Avenue   6:30 4-7 Avenue 

7:45 2-9 Avenue  7:45 5-6 Avenue      

 

Tues. July 1    Thur. July 3   

5:15     8-1 Avenue  5:15    5-4      Avenue  

6:30     7-2  Avenue  6:30    7-9      Avenue 

7:45 6-3 Avenue  7:45    6-1      Avenue      

     

Tues. July 8     

5:15 5-2 Avenue   

6:30 4-3 Avenue   

7:45 9-8 Avenue   

 

 

 


